ARA 2019 Para Archery European Cup - 1st leg
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27 Apr 2019, Saturday
14:00-18:00 04:00 Accreditation
28 Apr 2019, Sunday
09:20 Shuttle Service to Venue
09:30-13:00 03:30 Accreditation
10:00-12:30 02:30 Free Practice
14:30-18:00 03:30 Accreditation
14:40 Shuttle Service to Venue
15:00-18:00 03:00 Free Practice
15:30-19:00 03:30 Classifications
29 Apr 2019, Monday
08:15 Shuttle Service to Venue
09:00-10:30 01:30 Official Practice and Equipment Inspection MW1 - WW1 - V1
10:00 Shuttle Service to Venue

10:45-12:15 01:30 Official Practice and Equipment Inspection RW - CM
13:30-14:30 01:00 Team Managers Meeting

14:25 Shuttle Service to Venue

15:00-16:30 01:30 Official Practice and Equipment Inspection RM - CW
17:30 Opening Ceremony: Shuttle Service

18:00-18:45 00:45 Opening Ceremony

30 Apr 2019, Tuesday
07:50 Shuttle Service to Venue

Qualification Rounds

MwW1 - WW1-Vv1
08:35-09:20 00:45 MWT1 - WWT - V1 Warmup
09:20-11:50 02:30 MW1 - WW1 - V1
12:00-14:00 02:00 Lunch Break

13:15 Shuttle Service to Venue
RM - CW

14:00-14:45 00:45 RM - CW Warmup

14:50 RM - CW

Individual Matches
17:40-18:20 00:40 1/16: RMO, CWO

1 May 2019, Wednesday
07:45 Shuttle Service to Venue

Qualification Rounds
RW-CM
08:30-09:15 00:45 RW - CM Warmup
09:20-11:50 02:30 RW-CM

Individual Matches
12:10-12:50 00:40 1/16: CMO
13:00-15:00 02:00 Lunch Break
14:15 Shuttle Service to Venue

Team Matches
15:00-15:20 00:20 1/8: CXO warmup
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15:20-15:50
15:50-16:20

16:20-16:50
17:00-17:20
17:20-17:50

17:50-18:20

2 May 2019, Thursday
07:30

08:00-08:20
08:20-09:00

09:00-09:40
09:40-10:20
10:30-10:50
10:50-11:30

11:30-12:10

12:10-12:50

3 May 2019, Friday
07:45
08:30

09:25-09:50
09:50-10:15
10:15-10:40
10:40-11:05
11:05-11:30
11:30-11:55
12:00-15:00
13:45

15:00-15:25
15:25-15:50
15:50-16:15
16:15-16:40
16:40-17:05
17:05-17:30
17:45-18:15

4 May 2019, Saturday
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1 May 2019, Wednesday (Continue)
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Team Matches, Wednesday (Continue)
1/8: CXO

1/4: RXO, CXO warmup

1/4: RXO, CXO

1/2: RXO, W1X, CXO warmup

1/2: RXO, W1X, CXO

1/4: CMO warmup

1/4: CMO

1/2: RMO, CMO, CWO warmup

1/2: RMO, CMO, CWO

Shuttle Service to Venue

Individual Matches

1/8: RMO, CWO, MW1 warmup
1/8: RMO, CWO, MW1

1/4: RMO, CWO, MW1 warmup
1/4: RMO, CWO, MW1

1/2: RMO, CWO, MW1

1/8: RWO, CMO warmup

1/8: RWO, CMO

1/4: RWO, CMO, WW1 warmup
1/4: RWO, CMO, WW1

1/2: RWO, CMO, WW1 warmup
1/2: RWO, CMO, WW1

Shuttle Service to Venue
WarmUp Opening

Team Finals - morning session

Gold: Compound Women Open Team
Bronze: Compound Men Open Team
Gold: Compound Men Open Team
Gold: Men W1 Open (Rec/Comp) Team
Gold: Recurve Women Open Team
Gold: Recurve Men Open Team

Lunch Break

Shuttle Service to Venue

Team Finals - afternoon session

Bronze: Recurve Open Mixed Team

Gold: Recurve Open Mixed Team

Bronze: W1 Open (Rec/Comp) Mixed Team
Gold: W1 Open (Rec/Comp) Mixed Team
Bronze: Compound Open Mixed Team
Gold: Compound Open Mixed Team

Team Medal ceremonies
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europe

08:15 Shuttle Service to Venue
09:00 WarmUp Opening
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4 May 2019, Saturday (Continue)

Individual Finals - morning session

@
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10:00-10:20 00:20 Bronze: Women W1 Open (Rec/Comp)
10:20-10:40 00:20 Gold: Women W1 Open (Rec/Comp)
10:40-11:00 00:20 Bronze: Men W1 Open (Rec/Comp)
11:00-11:20 00:20 Gold: Men W1 Open (Rec/Comp)
11:20-11:40 00:20 Bronze: Compound Women Open
11:40-12:00 00:20 Gold: Compound Women Open
12:00-15:00 03:00 Lunch Break
13:45 Shuttle Service to Venue
Individual Finals - afternoon session
15:00-15:20 00:20 Bronze: Compound Men Open
15:20-15:40 00:20 Gold: Compound Men Open
15:40-16:00 00:20 Bronze: Recurve Women Open
16:00-16:20 00:20 Gold: Recurve Women Open
16:20-16:40 00:20 Bronze: Recurve Men Open
16:40-17:00 00:20 Gold: Recurve Men Open
17:15-17:45 00:30 Individual Medal ceremonies
17:45-18:15 00:30 Closing Ceremony
20:00 Closing Party
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